City of Aurora Bid Proposal 10-33
Mastodon Pedestrian Trail Overlay

Company

Aurora Blacktop, Inc.

Aurora Blacktop, Inc. - Alternate Bid
Evans & Sons Blacktop, Inc.

Geneva Construction Company

Lorusso Cement Contractors, Inc.

Bid Tabulation

City
Montgomery
Montgomery
West Chicago
Aurora

West Chicago

State

Zip
60538
60538
60185
60507

60185

Bid Bond Total Bid
Y 40,250.00
Y 37,587.50
Y 42,592.90
Y 46,366.00
Y 64,517.00



